TALSCHUTZEN

Einzelwertung

Erwachsene

1. SCHAUBERGER,
Rainer

2. STOCKL, Franz

3. HENTSCHKE,
Berta

4. ANDORFER,
Christin DJKSV

5. ANDORFER,
Christin KSV

6. HENTSCHKE,
Nathalie Trachtler

7. HENTSCHKE,
Nathalie d 'WastIn

8. ROTT, Markus
DJKSV

9. GELBMANN,
Alexander

10. ANDORFER,
Christin FFWk

11. ROTT, Markus

12. ANDORFER, Fritz
FFWk

13. GELHART,
Andreas

14. ANDORFER,
Christin ESV

15. SAGBERGER,
Alexander

16. HENTSCHKE,
Sonja Trachtler

17. HITTMANN,
Fabian

18. LICHTENAUER,
Christian

19. REISCHL,
Alexander DJK

20. SUSS, Fabian ESV

21. SCHACHNER,

Bernhard KSV

1. Serie

92

73

92

92

80

91

91

90

90

79

88

68

89

89

79

88

87

78

78

87

2. Serie

93

78

87

92

90

85

89

84

87

85

87

87

3. Serie

95

85

89

88

s D | S A G o=

OpticScore

5. Serie Verein

DJKSV
Kellberg

93 86 Trachtenverein
Kellberg

d’Wastin

DJKSV
Kellberg

KSV Kellberg

Trachtenverein
Kellberg

d’Wastin

DJKSV
Kellberg

d’Wastin

FFW Kellberg

84 Trachtenverein
Kellberg

FFW Kellberg

ESV Kellberg

Trachtenverein
Kellberg

Trachtenverein
Kellberg

Toni’s

ESV Kellberg

DJKSV
Kellberg

ESV Kellberg

KSV Kellberg

1. Beste Serie

(1/10)

98,7

98,7

98,0

96,0

94,4

96,9

96,3

95,3

95,2

93,6

94,7

93,1

92,8

92,4

92,0

91,1

92,9

92,5

92,5

89,9

89,6

95
Ringe

93
Ringe

92
Ringe

92
Ringe

92
Ringe

91
Ringe

91
Ringe

90
Ringe

90
Ringe

90
Ringe

89
Ringe

89
Ringe

89
Ringe

89
Ringe

88
Ringe

88
Ringe

87
Ringe

87
Ringe

87
Ringe

87
Ringe

87
Ringe



22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

BLANK, Claudia
ESV

HENTSCHKE,
Sonja d"Wastin

ANDORFER, Fritz
DJKSV

SCHIERMEIER,
Sandra

BLANK, Claudia

KERBER, Simon
GEDK

ANDORFER, Fritz
KSV

HEINZE,
Alexander

SUSS, Matthias
SUSS, Katharina
STEIL, Rudolf

SAGBERGER,
Alexander KSV

HEINZE, Hermann

DONAUBAUER
IADA, Christian

THALER, Holger

SCHWARZBAUER,
Jiirgen

OBERNEDER,
Giinter

SUSS, Matthias
FFWk

STEIL, Rudolf

ANDORFER,
Norbert

MAUTNER, Franz

BOHMISCH,
Georg
Gemeinderat

REIF, Martina

JAKSCH, Patrick
DJK

STERL, Ingrid

MEINDL, Andre

86

86

86

86

86

86

84

84

84

74

82

84

84

84

83

72

83

82

82

82

81

81

77

81

81

81

83

85

84

84

76

83

78

69

80

81

ESV Kellberg

d’Wastin

DJKSV
Kellberg

Toni’'s

lada
Stammtisch

GEDK

KSV Kellberg

lada
Stammtisch

ESV Kellberg
lada
Stammtisch
KSV Kellberg

KSV Kellberg

KSV Kellberg

lada
Stammtisch

KSV Kellberg

FFW Kellberg

ESV Kellberg

FFW Kellberg

ESV Kellberg

FFW Kellberg

Gemeinderat

Gemeinderat

KSV Kellberg

FFW Kellberg

KSV Kellberg

ESV Kellberg

92,2

91,3

91,2

90,9

90,5

89,6

88,9

89,8

89,3
88,3
88,1

88,1

87,9

87,8

86,9

86,5

85,5

86,7

86,4

86,0

86,9

86,3

86,1

84,9

84,8

84,6

86
Ringe

86
Ringe

86
Ringe

86
Ringe

86
Ringe

86
Ringe

85
Ringe

84
Ringe

84
Ringe
84
Ringe
84
Ringe

84
Ringe

84
Ringe

84
Ringe

83
Ringe

83
Ringe

83
Ringe

82
Ringe

82
Ringe

82
Ringe

81
Ringe

81
Ringe

81
Ringe

81
Ringe

81
Ringe

81
Ringe



48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

SCHIERMEIER,
Marina

SUSS, Lukas
GEDK

KASBERGER,
Jirgen

HEINZE, Annalena
STEIL, Matthias

GALLMULLER
KSV, Carina

MEINDL, Fritz
SUSS, Lukas
ORTNER, Michael

SCHIERMEIER,
Christian ESV

JUNGWIRTH,
Andreas

TRAXLER, Stefan

BOHMISCH,
Georg DJKSV

NEUBAUER, Anna
FENZL, Doris
KERBER, Simon

ZITZELSBERGER,
Michaela

SUSS, Matthias
GEDK

SCHIERMEIER,
Rudolf KSV

REIF, Josef

REISCHL,
Alexander KSV

GALLMULLER
IADA, Carina

LIPPL, Maria

PRATTER, Martin
Trachtler

SCHIERMEIER,
Brigitte

SCHMIDT, Andrea

68

80

80

80

80

80

79

79

79

78

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

77

76

76

76

76

76

68

75

80

78

79

69

65

66

75

Toni’'s

GEDK

lada
Stammtisch

lada
Stammtisch
ESV Kellberg

KSV Kellberg

ESV Kellberg
ESV Kellberg
FFW Kellberg

ESV Kellberg

Toni’'s

Taubentod

DJKSV
Kellberg

Trachtenverein

Kellberg

60 Toni’'s
ESV Kellberg

Trachtenverein
Kellberg

GEDK

KSV Kellberg

KSV Kellberg

KSV Kellberg

lada
Stammtisch

KSV Kellberg

Trachtenverein
Kellberg

Toni’s

Taubentod

85,5

84,8

84,4

84,4
84,3

84,0

82,8
82,6
81,7

81,5

82,8

82,7

82,5

81,7
81,3
80,5

80,5

80,3

79,9

81,1

80,7

80,3

79,4

79,0

81,1

79,8

80
Ringe

80
Ringe

80
Ringe

80
Ringe
80
Ringe

80
Ringe

79
Ringe
79
Ringe
79
Ringe

78
Ringe

77
Ringe

77
Ringe

77
Ringe

77
Ringe
77
Ringe
77
Ringe

77
Ringe

77
Ringe

77
Ringe

76
Ringe

76
Ringe

76
Ringe

76
Ringe

76
Ringe

75
Ringe

75
Ringe



74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

NEUBAUER,
Martin

JAKSCH, Patrick

BOHMISCH,
Georg KSV

SAGBERGER,
Alexander DJK

FUCHS, Max

KERBER, Simon
FFWk

SAGBERGER,
Alexander
Gemeinderat

BAUER, Matthias
FENZL, Martin
ERNST, Markus

SCHIERMEIER,
Christian GEDK

SCHIERMEIER,
Rudolf Blechhaffa

SCHIERMEIER,
Toni

SCHIERMEIER,
Carolin

JAKSCH, Julia

SCHIERMEIER,
Christian FFWk

BADER, Josef
ESV

GALLMULLER,
Carina FFWK

LIPPL, Willi

TRAXLER,
Katjana

BREMM, Ernst
KSV

JAKSCH, Julia
DJK

BADER, Josef
KSV

GALLMULLER,
Carina DJK

SAGBERGER,
Gudrun

42

75

74

74

74

73

73

73

72

72

72

71

7

7

7

7

70

69

50

68

66

66

65

64

63

60

73

68

47 75 DJKSV

Kellberg
lada

Stammtisch
KSV Kellberg

DJKSV
Kellberg

Trachtenverein
Kellberg

FFW Kellberg

Gemeinderat

lada
Stammtisch
Toni’s

FFW Kellberg

GEDK

Blechhaffa

Toni’'s

Toni’s

lada
Stammtisch

FFW Kellberg

ESV Kellberg

FFW Kellberg

KSV Kellberg

Taubentod

KSV Kellberg

DJKSV
Kellberg

KSV Kellberg
DJKSV
Kellberg

Trachtenverein
Kellberg

79,0

77,5

78,3

78,3

77,9

78,9

78,5

78,2

77,9

77,7

76,1

76,8

76,8

75,6

75,4

75,3

73,8

74,4

73,1

71,5

70,5

70,1

70,1

67,7

68,5

75
Ringe

75
Ringe

74
Ringe

74
Ringe

74
Ringe

73
Ringe

73
Ringe

73
Ringe
73
Ringe
72
Ringe

72
Ringe

71
Ringe

71
Ringe

71
Ringe

71
Ringe

71
Ringe

70
Ringe

69
Ringe

68
Ringe

68
Ringe

66
Ringe

66
Ringe

65
Ringe

64
Ringe

63
Ringe



99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

DONAUBAUER,
Christian DJKSV

BREMM,
ErnstTrachtler

KOLLER, Andrea

PRATTER, Martin
Gemeinderat

SCHMIDT, Kay

STERL, Reinhold
Trachtler

SCHUTZ,
Konstantin

DONAUBAUER,
Vanessa

STERL, Reinhold
KSV

PETER, Helmut

STERL, Reinhold
ESV

60

60

59

58

56

54

53

49

51

49

56

53

DJKSV
Kellberg

Trachtenverein
Kellberg

lada
Stammtisch
Gemeinderat

Taubentod

Trachtenverein
Kellberg

lada
Stammtisch

KSV Kellberg

ESV Kellberg

ESV Kellberg

65,4

65,4

64,5

64,8

62,0

59,2

60,3

58,5

57,1

55,4

52,5

62
Ringe

60
Ringe

60
Ringe

59
Ringe

58
Ringe

56
Ringe

54
Ringe

53
Ringe

53
Ringe

51
Ringe

49
Ringe

Ausdruck vom: 20.06.2023 20:53:51 - DISAG OpticScoreServer



